EZtouch GigE+
   Advanced Test Set for 10/100/Gigabit Ethernet
The ideal tool for field engineers and technicians installing, maintaining, and
 troubleshooting Metro Carrier and Campus Ethernet networks.
Main Features
 Large touch screen display with smart navigation.
 Dual port 10/100/1000 Megabit electrical port and 100/1000 Megabit fiber port.
 User defined test profiles and thresholds enable fast turn up of service.

and 1000Mbps Electrical and Optical interfaces. Optical SFPs are
optional.
Ordering InformationOrdering InformationOrdering Information
Phone: 410-789-7890
Fax: 410-789-7670
e-Mail: fe@fetest.com
Frederick Engineering, Inc.
832 Oregon Avenue, Suite M
Linthicum, MD 21090
Hardware and Cable OptionsHardware and Cable OptionsHardware and Cable Options
PSGIGE-100FX-M1 100BASE-FX module, SFP, MM, 850nm, 500m
PSGIGE-100FX-S1 100BASE-FX module, SFP, SM, 1310nm, 15-20km
PSGIGE-100FX-S2 100BASE-FX module, SFP, SM, 1310nm, 40km
PSGIGE-1000SX-M1 1000BASE-SX module, SFP, MM, 850nm, 500m
PSGIGE-1000LX-S1 1000BASE-LX module, SFP, SM, 1310nm, 10km
PSGIGE-1000LX-S2 1000BASE-LX module, SFP, SM, 1310nm, 40km
PSGIGE-1000ZX-S1 1000BASE-ZX module, SFP, SM, 1550nm, 60km
PSGIGE-1000ZX-S2 1000BASE-ZX module, SFP, SM, 1550nm, 100km
PSGIGE-RJ45-T6  UPT CAT-6 (2m)
PSGIGE-FIBER-LCM LC-LC  MM fiber (3m)
PSGIGE-FIBER-LCS LC-LC  SM fiber (3m)
PSGIGE-FIBER-FCM LC-FC  MM fiber (3m)
PSGIGE-FIBER-FCS LC-FC  SM fiber (3m)